
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
321
162

14
163
111
152
262

69
244
301
150
179
205
930
178
721

27
228
611
266

51
77
66
46
87

274
249
374
183
211
366
224
409

11
141
289
145
271
159

Last Name
ZAJÍC
BOROVKA
VALÍČEK
ŠUSTR
LUKŠÍK
BITTNER
VLACH
HLAVÁČEK
HORSKÝ
HOLUB
ŠULC
NOVOTNÝ
ČEŘOVSKÝ
PAVLOV
BREJCHA
BENEŠ
KOSTKA
STANĚK
MILSIMER
KŘÍŽ
KOČÍŘ
CHMELAŘ
GRESCHNER
DŘÍŽĎAL
KOPEČNÝ
PROKOP
HAVLÍN
KOLÁŘ
LELEK
MARTINKO
KOWAL
PLANDOR
PETERKA
JONÁK
HANČ
CHVOJKA
HOVORKA
JAŠEK
LUKÁŠ

First Name
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
ŠTĚPÁN
JIŘÍ
JOSEF
BORIS
MARTIN
MILOŠ
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
RADEK
ALEŠ
JAN
VLADIMÍR
LUKÁŠ
PETR
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
VÁCLAV
MARTIN
ŠTĚPÁN
DAVID
RADEK
FRANTIŠEK
TOMÁŠ
PETR
DANIEL
PAVEL
OLDŘICH
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
MICHAL
TOMÁŠ
MILOŠ
MAREK
PETR
PETR
LUBOMÍR
MARTIN

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
A
A
B2
B1
B1
B1
A
A
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP

Sponsor
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW HP4 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 1199
YAMAHA R1 HONDA X11
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KTM RC 8R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R6

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
11:10.253
11:10.691
11:13.993
11:17.674
11:19.798
11:23.475
11:25.330
11:25.735
11:25.820
11:29.125
11:29.836
11:31.639
11:31.654
11:39.463
11:39.933
11:40.544
11:41.021
11:41.044
11:46.185
11:47.278
11:55.900
11:56.884
11:58.759
11:59.143
12:01.632
12:03.322
12:04.285
12:04.335
12:06.584
12:09.918
12:10.764
12:11.116
12:12.305
12:12.548
12:12.555
12:13.345
12:17.068
12:23.576
12:23.583

Diff
-

+0.438
+3.740
+7.421
+9.545

+13.222
+15.077
+15.482
+15.567
+18.872
+19.583
+21.386
+21.401
+29.210
+29.680
+30.291
+30.768
+30.791
+35.932
+37.025
+45.647
+46.631
+48.506
+48.890
+51.379
+53.069
+54.032
+54.082
+56.331
+59.665

+1:00.511
+1:00.863
+1:02.052
+1:02.295
+1:02.302
+1:03.092
+1:06.815
+1:13.323
+1:13.330

Best Tm
2:11.801
2:11.663
2:12.755
2:12.881
2:14.053
2:14.093
2:13.683
2:14.753
2:14.611
2:14.637
2:15.382
2:15.502
2:13.965
2:17.765
2:17.695
2:17.683
2:17.644
2:16.614
2:18.481
2:18.470
2:20.258
2:19.530
2:21.041
2:21.125
2:21.071
2:20.725
2:21.423
2:21.194
2:18.138
2:20.622
2:22.516
2:22.496
2:23.404
2:19.883
2:21.832
2:23.302
2:24.142
2:25.344
2:23.618
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Pos
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

No.
94
47
89

133
78

286
486
122

41
173

91

Last Name
GAMBIRAŽA
SVĚRÁK
KŘÍŽ
PŘIDAL
NÁŘEZ
TABACH
MERVART
VLČEK
BEDNÁŘ
ZOUFALÝ
BILIK

First Name
KRISTIAN
DUŠAN
ONDŘEJ
VLASTIMIL
EVŽEN
RICHARD
MIROSLAV
MARTIN
JAN
KAMIL
RICHARD

Nat/State
B1
B2
B1
C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A
A

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA 1000 FIREBLADE
YAMAHA YZF R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI 750
APRILIA RSV4
KAWASAKI ZX10R

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
2
0

Total Tm
12:23.771
12:24.948
12:25.672
12:26.197
12:26.607
12:29.523
12:36.534
12:58.507

8:12.976
5:04.998

-.---

Diff
+1:13.518
+1:14.695
+1:15.419
+1:15.944
+1:16.354
+1:19.270
+1:26.281
+1:48.254

2 Laps
3 Laps

-

Best Tm
2:23.891
2:23.627
2:24.144
2:23.521
2:22.992
2:24.336
2:27.679
2:22.994
2:28.615
2:32.308

-.---
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (162)

2TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (321)

3ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK (14)

4JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

5JIŘÍ ŠUSTR (163)

6MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

7MARTIN VLACH (262)

8BORIS BITTNER (152)

9JIŘÍ HORSKÝ (244)

10ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ (179)

11RADEK ŠULC (150)

12VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

13LUKÁŠ BREJCHA (178)

14PETR BENEŠ (721)

15MARTIN HOLUB (301)

16PETR KOSTKA (27)

17VÁCLAV MILSIMER (611)

18MARTIN KŘÍŽ (266)

19ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ (51)

20RADEK GRESCHNER (66)

21FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (46)

22FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

23KAMIL ZOUFALÝ (173)

24JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ (205)

25DAVID CHMELAŘ (77)

26TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ (87)

27TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

28DANIEL HAVLÍN (249)

29PAVEL KOLÁŘ (374)

30PETR PROKOP (274)

31PETR CHVOJKA (289)

32MARTIN KOWAL (366)

33MAREK HANČ (141)

34PETR HOVORKA (145)

35MICHAL PLANDOR (224)

36LUBOMÍR JAŠEK (271)

37MIROSLAV MERVART (486)

38KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (94)

39JIŘÍ MARTINKO (211)

40OLDŘICH LELEK (183)

41VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL (133)

42MARTIN VLČEK (122)

43MARTIN LUKÁŠ (159)

44MILOŠ JONÁK (11)

45ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ (89)

46EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (78)

47DUŠAN SVĚRÁK (47)

48RICHARD TABACH (286)

49JAN BEDNÁŘ (41)

50-

1

162

321

14

111

163

69

262

152

244

179

150

930

178

721

301

27

611

266

51

66

46

228

173

205

77

87

409

249

374

274

289

366

141

145

224

271

486

94

211

183

133

122

159

11

89

78

47

286

41

2

162

321

14

111

163

262

69

152

244

150

179

301

930

178

721

27

611

205

266

228

51

66

46

77

87

249

374

274

409

366

289

224

141

145

183

173

94

211

271

122

159

11

486

133

89

47

78

286

41

3

321

162

14

163

111

262

152

69

244

150

301

179

930

205

178

721

27

611

228

266

51

66

77

46

87

249

274

374

409

366

224

289

183

145

211

141

94

11

122

271

159

47

133

89

78

486

286

41

4

321

162

14

163

111

262

152

69

244

150

301

179

205

930

178

721

27

228

611

266

51

66

77

46

87

249

274

374

366

224

183

409

211

289

141

11

145

122

94

271

159

133

47

89

78

286

486

5

321

162

14

163

111

152

262

69

244

301

150

179

205

930

178

721

27

228

611

266

51

77

66

46

87

274

249

374

183

211

366

224

409

11

141

289

145

271

159

94

47

89

133

78

286

486

122
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(150) RADEK ŠULC

1
2
3
4

5

(179) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(205) JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV

1
2
3
4

5

(178) LUKÁŠ BREJCHA
1
2

3
4
5

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(27) PETR KOSTKA

1
2
3
4
5

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2

3
4
5

(611) VÁCLAV MILSIMER
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:15.809
2:15.129
2:14.637
2:14.963

-.---
2:16.559
2:15.475
2:15.382
2:16.122

-.---
2:17.550
2:16.919
2:15.502
2:15.593

-.---
2:15.568
2:15.236
2:13.965
2:14.155

-.---
2:17.765
2:18.158
2:18.352
2:18.248

-.---
2:18.019
2:18.327
2:17.695
2:18.309

-.---
2:18.537
2:17.950
2:17.955
2:17.683

-.---
2:18.130
2:18.311
2:17.644
2:17.682

-.---
2:17.326
2:16.922
2:16.614
2:17.551

-.---
2:18.481
2:18.512
2:20.094

Diff

+1.172
+0.492

-
+0.326

+1.177
+0.093

-

+0.740

+2.048

+1.417
-

+0.091

+1.603
+1.271

-
+0.190

-
+0.393
+0.587

+0.483

+0.324

+0.632
-

+0.614

+0.854
+0.267

+0.272
-

+0.486
+0.667

-
+0.038

+0.712

+0.308
-

+0.937

-
+0.031

+1.613

Time of Day

16:44:34.719
16:46:49.848

16:49:04.485
16:51:19.448

16:42:16.621
16:44:33.180
16:46:48.655
16:49:04.037

16:51:20.159

16:42:16.398
16:44:33.948

16:46:50.867
16:49:06.369
16:51:21.962

16:42:23.053
16:44:38.621
16:46:53.857

16:49:07.822
16:51:21.977

16:42:17.263
16:44:35.028
16:46:53.186
16:49:11.538

16:51:29.786

16:42:17.906
16:44:35.925

16:46:54.252
16:49:11.947
16:51:30.256

16:42:18.742
16:44:37.279
16:46:55.229

16:49:13.184
16:51:30.867

16:42:19.577
16:44:37.707
16:46:56.018
16:49:13.662
16:51:31.344

16:42:22.954
16:44:40.280

16:46:57.202
16:49:13.816
16:51:31.367

16:42:20.083
16:44:38.564
16:46:57.076

16:49:17.170

Lap

5

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1
2

3
4
5

(51) ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ
1
2
3

4
5

(77) DAVID CHMELAŘ

1
2
3
4
5

(66) RADEK GRESCHNER
1
2

3
4
5

(46) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2
3

4
5

(87) TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

(274) PETR PROKOP
1
2

3
4
5

(249) DANIEL HAVLÍN
1
2
3
4

5

(374) PAVEL KOLÁŘ
1

2
3
4
5

(183) OLDŘICH LELEK

Lap Tm

2:19.338

-.---
2:18.470
2:19.154
2:19.405
2:19.358

-.---
2:20.258
2:20.280
2:20.301
2:23.902

-.---
2:20.989
2:21.129
2:21.056
2:19.530

-.---
2:22.750
2:21.171
2:21.041
2:21.829

-.---
2:22.388
2:21.693
2:21.125
2:21.515

-.---
2:21.708
2:21.364
2:21.071
2:21.688

-.---
2:22.387
2:20.917
2:21.463
2:20.725

-.---
2:22.619
2:21.786
2:21.423
2:21.987

-.---
2:22.997
2:22.118
2:21.308
2:21.194

Diff

+0.857

-

+0.684
+0.935
+0.888

-
+0.022

+0.043
+3.644

+1.459
+1.599
+1.526

-

+1.709

+0.130
-

+0.788

+1.263
+0.568

-
+0.390

+0.637
+0.293

-
+0.617

+1.662

+0.192
+0.738

-

+1.196
+0.363

-

+0.564

+1.803
+0.924
+0.114

-

Time of Day

16:51:36.508

16:42:21.214
16:44:39.684

16:46:58.838
16:49:18.243
16:51:37.601

16:42:21.482
16:44:41.740
16:47:02.020

16:49:22.321
16:51:46.223

16:42:24.503
16:44:45.492
16:47:06.621
16:49:27.677
16:51:47.207

16:42:22.291
16:44:45.041

16:47:06.212
16:49:27.253
16:51:49.082

16:42:22.745
16:44:45.133
16:47:06.826

16:49:27.951
16:51:49.466

16:42:26.124

16:44:47.832
16:47:09.196
16:49:30.267
16:51:51.955

16:42:28.153
16:44:50.540

16:47:11.457
16:49:32.920
16:51:53.645

16:42:26.793
16:44:49.412
16:47:11.198
16:49:32.621

16:51:54.608

16:42:27.041

16:44:50.038
16:47:12.156
16:49:33.464
16:51:54.658

Lap

(321) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1

2
3
4
5

(162) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA
1
2
3

4
5

(14) ŠTĚPÁN VALÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5

(163) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2

3
4
5

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(152) BORIS BITTNER

1
2
3
4

5

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1
2

3
4
5

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(244) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ

1
2
3
4
5

(301) MARTIN HOLUB
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:13.363
2:12.328
2:12.545
2:11.801

-.---
2:13.768
2:12.945
2:12.718
2:11.663

-.---
2:13.302
2:12.815
2:12.755
2:13.401

-.---
2:13.774
2:13.689
2:12.881
2:13.482

-.---
2:14.273
2:14.137
2:14.053
2:14.297

-.---
2:15.377
2:15.088
2:14.093
2:14.214

-.---
2:13.683
2:15.014
2:15.532
2:16.623

-.---
2:15.533
2:15.705
2:15.473
2:14.753

-.---
2:15.971
2:14.737
2:15.292
2:14.611

-.---

Diff

+1.562
+0.527
+0.744

-

+2.105
+1.282

+1.055
-

+0.547
+0.060

-

+0.646

+0.893

+0.808
-

+0.601

+0.220
+0.084

-
+0.244

+1.284
+0.995

-

+0.121

-

+1.331
+1.849
+2.940

+0.780
+0.952

+0.720
-

+1.360
+0.126
+0.681

-

Time of Day

16:42:10.539

16:44:23.902
16:46:36.230
16:48:48.775
16:51:00.576

16:42:09.920
16:44:23.688
16:46:36.633

16:48:49.351
16:51:01.014

16:42:12.043
16:44:25.345
16:46:38.160
16:48:50.915

16:51:04.316

16:42:14.171
16:44:27.945

16:46:41.634
16:48:54.515
16:51:07.997

16:42:13.361
16:44:27.634
16:46:41.771

16:48:55.824
16:51:10.121

16:42:15.026
16:44:30.403
16:46:45.491
16:48:59.584

16:51:13.798

16:42:14.801
16:44:28.484

16:46:43.498
16:48:59.030
16:51:15.653

16:42:14.594
16:44:30.127
16:46:45.832

16:49:01.305
16:51:16.058

16:42:15.532
16:44:31.503
16:46:46.240
16:49:01.532
16:51:16.143

16:42:18.910
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Lap

4
5

(159) MARTIN LUKÁŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(94) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA
1
2
3
4

5

(47) DUŠAN SVĚRÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(89) ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ
1
2

3
4
5

(133) VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL
1
2
3
4

5

(78) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1

2
3
4
5

(286) RICHARD TABACH
1
2

3
4
5

(486) MIROSLAV MERVART

1
2
3
4

5

(122) MARTIN VLČEK
1

2
3
4

p5

Lap Tm

2:25.389
2:26.208

-.---
2:25.692
2:26.053
2:23.618
2:25.015

-.---
2:23.891
2:25.282
2:26.395
2:26.599

-.---
2:26.538
2:23.627
2:24.366
2:25.415

-.---
2:27.859
2:25.674
2:24.452
2:24.144

-.---
2:28.618
2:24.411
2:23.521
2:27.216

-.---
2:27.403
2:27.634
2:22.992
2:24.010

-.---
2:27.534
2:27.088
2:24.336
2:25.336

-.---
2:29.391
2:28.702
2:29.247
2:27.679

-.---
2:25.370
2:22.997
2:22.994
3:04.309

Diff

+0.045
+0.864

+2.074

+2.435
-

+1.397

-
+1.391
+2.504

+2.708

+2.911
-

+0.739
+1.788

+3.715

+1.530
+0.308

-

+5.097
+0.890

-

+3.695

+4.411
+4.642

-
+1.018

+3.198

+2.752
-

+1.000

+1.712
+1.023
+1.568

-

+2.376
+0.003

-
+41.315

Time of Day

16:49:47.691
16:52:13.899

16:42:33.528
16:44:59.220

16:47:25.273
16:49:48.891
16:52:13.906

16:42:31.927
16:44:55.818
16:47:21.100
16:49:47.495

16:52:14.094

16:42:35.325

16:45:01.863
16:47:25.490
16:49:49.856
16:52:15.271

16:42:33.866
16:45:01.725

16:47:27.399
16:49:51.851
16:52:15.995

16:42:32.754
16:45:01.372
16:47:25.783
16:49:49.304

16:52:16.520

16:42:34.891

16:45:02.294
16:47:29.928
16:49:52.920
16:52:16.930

16:42:35.552
16:45:03.086

16:47:30.174
16:49:54.510
16:52:19.846

16:42:31.838
16:45:01.229
16:47:29.931
16:49:59.178

16:52:26.857

16:42:33.160

16:44:58.530
16:47:21.527
16:49:44.521
16:52:48.830

Lap

(41) JAN BEDNÁŘ
1
2

p3

(173) KAMIL ZOUFALÝ
1

p2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:28.615
2:56.789

-.---
2:32.308

Diff

-
+28.174

-

Time of Day

16:42:37.895
16:45:06.510
16:48:03.299

16:42:23.013
16:44:55.321

Lap

1
2
3

4
5

(211) JIŘÍ MARTINKO
1

2
3
4
5

(366) MARTIN KOWAL
1
2

3
4
5

(224) MICHAL PLANDOR
1
2
3
4

5

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1

2
3
4
5

(11) MILOŠ JONÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(141) MAREK HANČ
1
2
3
4

5

(289) PETR CHVOJKA
1

2
3
4
5

(145) PETR HOVORKA
1
2

3
4
5

(271) LUBOMÍR JAŠEK

1
2
3

Lap Tm

-.---
2:22.666
2:22.773
2:20.719
2:18.138

-.---
2:23.405
2:22.414
2:21.305
2:20.622

-.---
2:22.884
2:24.048
2:22.516
2:22.998

-.---
2:23.755
2:22.669
2:22.496
2:22.978

-.---
2:24.928
2:23.976
2:24.051
2:23.404

-.---
2:25.788
2:21.802
2:21.566
2:19.883

-.---
2:24.985
2:25.161
2:21.832
2:21.915

-.---
2:23.340
2:24.447
2:23.302
2:24.035

-.---
2:24.553
2:24.142
2:24.829
2:24.402

-.---
2:25.536
2:25.344

Diff

+4.528
+4.635

+2.581
-

+2.783
+1.792
+0.683

-

+0.368

+1.532
-

+0.482

+1.259
+0.173

-

+0.482

+1.524
+0.572
+0.647

-

+5.905

+1.919
+1.683

-

+3.153
+3.329

-

+0.083

+0.038
+1.145

-
+0.733

+0.411

-
+0.687
+0.260

+0.192
-

Time of Day

16:42:32.611
16:44:55.277
16:47:18.050

16:49:38.769
16:51:56.907

16:42:32.495

16:44:55.900
16:47:18.314
16:49:39.619
16:52:00.241

16:42:28.641
16:44:51.525

16:47:15.573
16:49:38.089
16:52:01.087

16:42:29.541
16:44:53.296
16:47:15.965
16:49:38.461

16:52:01.439

16:42:26.269

16:44:51.197
16:47:15.173
16:49:39.224
16:52:02.628

16:42:33.832
16:44:59.620

16:47:21.422
16:49:42.988
16:52:02.871

16:42:28.985
16:44:53.970
16:47:19.131
16:49:40.963

16:52:02.878

16:42:28.544

16:44:51.884
16:47:16.331
16:49:39.633
16:52:03.668

16:42:29.465
16:44:54.018

16:47:18.160
16:49:42.989
16:52:07.391

16:42:31.422
16:44:56.958
16:47:22.302
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